
EUROSMART
Single-Handle Shower Valve
MODEL # 19451001

Product Description:
EUROSMART
Single-Handle Shower Valve

Standard Specification:
• Final installation set for:
35 501
33 961
• 33 962
• 33 964
• Without concealed body
• GROHE StarLight chrome finish
• Metal lever handle
• Escutcheon and shaft sealing
• Metal wall escutcheon
• Screwed

Color:
q 19451001 StarLight Chrome


